DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
FEATURES
•	 Low profile LED floodlighting luminaire with a variety of NEMA distributions for lighting
applications such as accent lighting, sign lighting, distribution center, and general area lighting.
•	 Vibration rated for high vibration applications including bridges and overpasses. All housing
sizes are rated for 1.5G

STRIKE OPTIC – ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Example: VP-F-ST-1-36L-20-AM-UNV-K-BLT
CATALOG #
VP-F – – – – – – –
Series Optic Platform Size Light Engine CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage
VP-F Viper
Flood
ST Strike 3X3 Narrow Flood
5X5 Medium Flood
4X6 Vertical Flood
6X4 Horizontal Flood
– – –
Mounting Color Options Network Control Options
BLT Black Matte
Textured
BLS Black Gloss
Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze
Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze
Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte
Textured
LGS Light Grey
Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey
Gloss Textured
PSS Platinum Silver
Smooth
WHT White Matte
Textured
WHS White Gloss
Smooth
VGT Verde Green
Textured
LEG Legacy Colors
Color Option
CC Custom Color
F Fusing
2PF Dual Power Feed 7
2DR Dual Driver
TE Tooless Entry
TB Terminal Block
1 - Not available with Dual Driver option
2 - Consult factory for availability in 347 or 480V
3 - Replace "-" with "3" for 3.5"-4.13", "4" for 4.18"-5.25", "5" for 5.5"-6.5" OD pole'
4 - Networked Controls cannot be combined with other control options
AAU Adjustable Arm
AA_U Adjustable arm
mount for round
pole 3
K Knuckle
T Trunnion
UNV 120-277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
AM monochromatic
amber, 595nm
NXWS16F NX Networked Wireless Enabled Integral NXSMP2-LMO PIR Occupancy Sensor with
Automatic Dimming Photocell and Bluetooth Programming 4,5,7
NXWS40F NX Networked Wireless Enabled Integral NXSMP2-HMO PIR Occupancy Sensor with
Automatic Dimming Photocell and Bluetooth Programming 4,5,7
NXW NX Networked Wireless Radio Module NXRM2 and Bluetooth Programming, without Sensor 4,5,7
WIR LightGRID+ In-Fixture Module 4,5,7,8